
Baccalaureate and Higher Completions By Gender  
Alabama Four-Year Institutions - 1991-92 - 2001-02

0

5

10

15

20

1991-1992 1993-1994 1995-1996 1997-1998 1999-2000 2001-2002

Th
ou

sa
nd

s

SOURCE:  Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS), Completions, 1991-92 - 2001-02.
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